Insurer :

ECGC Ltd.

FORM NL-26-CLAIMS INFORMATION -KG Table 1

Solvency for the year ended 31st March 2017

Required sovency margin based on net premium and net incurred claims ( Rs. In lacs )

Item No.

Description

Gross
premium

Net
premium

Gross incurred
claim

Net incurred
claim

RSM-1

RSM-2

RSM

Fire

Marine cargo

Marine Hull

Motor

Engineering

Aviation

Liabilities

Others

1267,62.49

839,64.91

1866,34.50

1056,65.02

177,46.75

391,93.24

391,93.24

Health Insurance

Total

1267,62.49

839,64.91

1866,34.50

1056,65.02

177,46.75

391,93.24

391,93.24




