## FORM NL-26-CLAIMS INFORMATION -KG Table 1

Insurer: ECGC Ltd.

Solvency for the year ended 31st March 2017

Required sovency margin based on net premium and net incurred claims ( Rs. In lacs )

Item No.	Description	Gross premium	Net premium	Gross incurred claim	Net incurred claim	RSM-1	RSM-2	RSM
1	Fire							
2	Marine cargo							
3	Marine Hull							
4	Motor							
5	Engineering							
6	Aviation							
7	Liabilities							
8	Others	1267,62.49	839,64.91	1866,34.50	1056,65.02	177,46.75	391,93.24	391,93.24
9	Health Insurance							
	Total	1267,62.49	839,64.91	1866,34.50	1056,65.02	177,46.75	391,93.24	391,93.24